GROWING TOGETHER

CON STAR - Data Sheet

Description

CON STAR is particularly suitable for compact loaders and
telehandlers in agro-industrial, lifting and loading
applications. It features great traction along with excellent
vertical and horizontal stability. CON STAR has been made
of a cut-and-chip-resistant compound contributing to an
extended tire life-cycle.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Compact Loader e Telehandler
Industrial: Compact Loader ¢ Telehandler




SIZE

340/80 - 18
(12.5/80 -
18)

340/80 - 20
(12.5/80 -
20)

380/75 - 20
(14.5 - 20)

400/70 - 20
(16.0/70 -
20)

400/70 - 20
(16.0/70 -
20)

400/70 - 20
(16.0/70 -
20)

400/70 - 24
(16.0/70 -
24)

400/80 - 24
(15.5/80 -
24)

440/80 - 24
(17.0/80 -
24)

460/70 - 24
(17.5L - 24)

500/70 - 24
(19.5L - 24)

480/80 - 26
(18.4 - 26)

440/80 - 28
(16.9 - 28)

Version

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

LI/SS

143
A8

144
A8

148

A8

149

156
A8

161
A8

158
A8

162
A8

168

159
A8

164
A8

160
A8

156
A8

PR

20

22

RIM
REC

DW 13

DW 14

DW 15

DW 16

DW 15

DW 14

RIM ALT

12;11SDC; 12SDC; W 10; W 11

12;11SDC; 12SDC; W 10; W 11

W 11;12SDC; 12; W 13;13SDC; 13

12SDC; 135SDC; 14

12SDC; 135DC; 14

12SDC; 13SDC; 14

DW 12; 13SDC; DW 13; DW 13 L; DW

14L

DW12;DW 13L;DW 14L

DW13;DW13L;DW15L

DW14L;DW16L

DW15L;DW 18L

DW 16 L

DW 13;DW13L;DWI15L

SW

350

350

385

405

405

405

395

405

455

460

490

450

oD

1015

1065

1080

1080

1080

1080

1175

1250

1315

1250

1300

1410

1420

SLR

465

491

500

501

501

496

544

570

610

562

579

643

632

RC

3040

3272

3273

3303

3303

3106

3556

3781

3986

3784

3926

4272

4299

SRI

475

500

525

525

525

575

600

625

600

625

675

675

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-
003020

E11-106R-
003021

E11-106R-
003022
E11-106R-
003024

E11-106R-
003023

E11-106R-
0010150

E11-106R-
003025

E11-106R-
003026

E11-106R-
003027

E11-106R-

003029

E11-106R-
003031

E11-106R-
003033

E11-106R-
003035

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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